
BILL TO

Name	 :

Address	 :

SHIP TO (if different than billing info)

Name	 :

Address	 :

Shipping and handling charges are an additional 10%. We do not charge tax. 
Visa and Mastercard accepted. Cheque payable to Union of Ontario Indians.Cheque payable to Union of Ontario Indians.

Complete the information below

QTY PRODUCT PRICE TOTAL

Memengwan-kwens (Anishinaabemowin) - Mzinhigan 

Ezhi-Nawending: How we are Related Teachers Guide

192 piece Wampum Belt Puzzle

Ngo Dwe Waangizid Anishinaabe (One Anishinaabe Family) Colouring Book 

Nation to Nation: A Resource Guide to Treaties in Ontario - Book

De nation à nation: un guide de ressources sur les traités en Ontario - Livre

Treaties Matter:  Understanding Ipperwash - Book

Les traités sont importants - Livre

Little Butterfly Girl - Indian Residential School Book

Petite fille papillon - Livre Pensionnats Indiens

Alex Shares his Wampum Belt - Book

Alex Partage ca Ceinture Wampum - Livre

Naksaan wiindimaagen doo-waampum gichipizoowin (Anishinaabemowin) - Mzinhigan 

Dakota Talks about Treaties - Book

Dakota parle des traités - Livre

Dakota dibaataanan gchi-kwiinwinan (Anishinaabemowin) - Mzinhigan 

Anishinabek Nation Colouring Book

Gchi-kwiiwin gdawmi (Anishinaabemowin) - Mzinhigan 

We are all Treaty People - Book

Nous sommes tous des gens issus de traites - Livre

504 piece Wampum Belt Puzzle

1008 piece Wampum Belt Puzzle

$5.00

$5.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$40.00

$40.00

Subtotal

S&H Fee

Total

Union of Ontario Indians
P.O. Box 711 North Bay, ON  P1B 8J8

Email: orders@anishinabek.ca

TEACHERS RESOURCE ORDER FORM
Anishinabek Nation materials to help connect to Ontario curriculum and subject areas

                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                   

This is my Treaty *New*

Ceci est mon traité *New*

Mii Maanda Ndoo-kwiinwin *New*

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00


	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 56: 
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 52: 
	Text Field 51: 
	Text Field 53: 
	Text Field 24: 
	Text Field 26: 
	Text Field 23: 
	Text Field 27: 
	Text Field 22: 
	Text Field 28: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 29: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 30: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 31: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 32: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 33: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Text Field 34: 
	Text Field 15: 
	Text Field 35: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 36: 
	Text Field 13: 
	Text Field 37: 
	Text Field 12: 
	Text Field 38: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 39: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 40: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 41: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 43: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 44: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 45: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 46: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 47: 
	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 48: 
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 49: 
	Text Field 25: 
	Text Field 50: 


